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	Date
	Fixture
	Team
	Location
	Timings

	Saturday 22 September
	U11 tournament 
	Y6
	Godstowe
	9:30am-12:30pm

	Thursday 27 September
	U10 A & U11 A&B vs Godstowe
	Y5&6
	Godstowe
	3:50-5:45pm

	Wednesday 3 October
	U11 Tournament
	Y6
	The Manor Prep
	11:30am-6:00pm

	Monday 8 October
	U11A&B vs Heatherton House
	Y6
	Heatherton House
	3:50-5:45pm

	Saturday 13 October
	U10 A Tournamnet
	Y5
	Maltman’s Green 
	9:00am-12:30pm

	
	
	
	
	

	HALF TERM
	

	Tuesday 6 November
	U11 & U10 A vs Heatherton House
	Y5&6
	Heatherton House
	3:50-5:45pm

	Thursday 8 November
	U10 A-D vs Godstowe
	Y5
	Godstowe
	3:50-5:45pm

	Tuesday 13 November
	U10 A & B vs Maltman’s Green
	Y5
	Maltman’s Green
	3:50-5:45pm

	Wednesday 14 November
	U10 A Tournament
	Y5
	Berkhamsted
	12:30-5:00pm

	Thursday 15 November
	U11 A&B vs Maltman’s Green
	Y6
	Maltman’s Green
	3:50-5:45pm

	Wednesday 21 November
	U9 A&B vs Maltman’s Green
	Y4
	Maltman’s Green
	3:50-5:45pm

	Monday 26 November
	U9 A-C vs Godstowe
	Y4
	Godstowe
	3:50-5:45pm

	Thursday 29 November
	U11 A-D vs Godstowe
	Y6
	Godstowe
	3:50-5:45pm

	
	
	
	
	


